Revision Date: 2014-12-09
© 2009 Verint Systems Inc. All Rights Reserved Worldwide.        Page 1/9
VERINT EDGEVR 200 INTELLIGENT DIGITAL VIDEO RECORDER (Rev A)
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS SECURITY SYSTEM
DIVISION – 28 ELECTRONIC SAFETY AND SECURITY
LEVEL 1__28 20 00 ELECTRONIC SURVEILLANCE
LEVEL 2__28 23 00 VIDEO SURVEILLANCE
LEVEL 3__28 23 19 DIGITAL VIDEO RECORDERS AND ANALOG RECORDING DEVICES

C. One built in 12VDC outputs rated at 500mA
D. Typical Power Consumption: 110 Watts (Under normal conditions, with 16 ananlog inputs
and 4 drives)
2.28 REGULATORY AND COMPLIANCE
A. FCC Class A Part 15
B. Canada – ICES-003
C. EN55022
D. UL
2.29 INSTALLATION AND OPERATION INSTRUCTIONS
A. The unit shall ship with a CD containing all installation and operating instructions.
2.30 WARRANTY
A. The product shall contain up to 3-year warranty from the manufacturer.
2.31 VERINT MODEL NUMBERS
Revision Date: 2014-12-09
© 2009 Verint Systems Inc. All Rights Reserved Worldwide.        Page 9/9
A. E200-48-4000R 16 Analog + 48 IP Ch - 4000GB RAID1
B. E200-48-6000R 16 Analog + 48 IP Ch - 6000GB RAID1
C. E200-48-8000 16 Analog + 48 IP Ch - 8000GB
D. E200-48-9000R5 16 Analog + 48 IP Ch - 9000GB RAID5
E. E200-48-12TB 16 Analog + 48 IP Ch – 12TB